
Tender No Item/ Nature of work Mode of Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding

 ( Single/ Two 

bid System)

Last date of 

receipt of 

Tender

Nos. of 

Tenders 

received

Nos & names of Parties qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Nos & names of Parties 

not qualified after 

Technical evaluation

Whether Contract 

awarded to lowest 

Tenderer/ 

Evaluated L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of Contract Scheduled date of 

Completion

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

GeM Bid No.: 

GEM/2022/B/2348845

Dated: 15-07-2022

Monthly Basis Cab & Taxi Hiring 

Services - MUV; 2500 km x

320 hours; Outstation  - Under  

SSE/S&T/UD

Through  GeM 15/07/2022 Single 29/07/2022 2

i) M/s S.V.S ENTERPRISES

ii) M/s. MP Sales and Service, 

Khandwa
NIL YES

GEM Contract No.-GEMC-

511687752734278 dtd 

12/08/2022

M/s. S.V.S Enterprises,  No-5-

56, Railway Station Road, 

Udupi

Rs.14,52,000 /- 

including GST
11-08-2024

GeM Bid 

No.GEM/2022/B/2325342

Dated: 13-07-2022

Monthly Basis Cab & Taxi Hiring 

Services - MUV; 2500 km x

320 hours; Outstation  - Under  

SSE/S&T/KAWR

Through  GeM 13/07/2022 Single 27/07/2022 2

i) M/s S.V.S ENTERPRISES

ii) M/s. MP Sales and Service, 

Khandwa
NIL YES

GEM Contract No.-GEMC-

511687791997983 dtd 

15/08/2022 

M/s. S.V.S Enterprises,  No-5-

56, Railway Station Road, 

Udupi

Rs.14,52,000 /- 

including GST
14/08/2024

KR-KAWR-SG-ET-2022-01
S&T work in connection with CTR work 

between Thokur – Kumta Section

Through  IREPS, 

Open Tender
08-04-2022 Single 29/04/2022 3

i) M/s. G.P.Rajshekar, Contractor, 

Uttar Kannada

ii) M/s. Shankar R Naik Uttar 

Kannada

iiI)  M/s. MP Sales and Service, 

Khandwa

i)  M/s. Shankar R Naik, 

Uttar Kannada YES

LOA No.No. 

KR/KAWR/SG/TENDER/CT

R/TOK - KT dtd 01/08/2022

G.P.Rajashekhar Contractor  

Uttar Kannada, Bhatkal

Rs.17,07,857 /- 

excluding GST
30/11/2022

GeM Bid 

No.GEM/2022/B/2245758

Dated: 08-06-2022

Monthly Basis Cab & Taxi Hiring 

Services - MUV; 2500 km x

320 hours; Outstation  - Under  

ASTE/UD

Through  GeM 08-06-2022 Single 22/06/2022 3

i) M/s S.V.S ENTERPRISES

ii) M/s. MP Sales and Service, 

Khandwa

iiI) M/s GOUTAMI TAXI & CAR 

RENTAL TRANSPORT (OPC) 

PRIVATE LIMIT

NIL YES

GEM Contract No. GEMC-

511687736261762  dts 

01/08/2022

M/s. S.V.S Enterprises,  No-5-

56, Railway Station Road, 

Udupi

Rs.12,96,000 /- 

including GST
31/07/2024

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

GeM Bid 

No.GEM/2022/B/2094936 dtd 

07/04/2022

Monthly Basis Cab & Taxi Hiring 

Services - MUV; 2500 km x

320 hours; Outstation  - Under 

SSE/S&T/BTJL

Through  GeM 07-04-2022 Single 21/04/2022 3 i) M/s. MP Sales and Service,

Khandwa

ii) M/s SVS Enterprises, Udupi

iiI) M/s V B Bhat

i) M/s SVS Enterprises, 

Udupi

ii) M/s V B Bhat

YES GEM Contract No. GEMC-

511687747324956 dts

02/06/2022

M/s M P SALES AND

SERVICE, EIDGAH

MOHALLA, MUNDI,ward no

2,sheetla nagar,

Khandwa (east nimar),

MADHYA PRADESH-450112

Rs.14,63,760 /- 

including GST

06-02-2024

KR-KAWR-SG-ET-2021-01-A The work of repairs of various 

defective Deltron make cards of UFSBI 

on rate contract basis for the period of 

03 years in Karwar Region

Through  IREPS, 

Open Tender

30/04/2021 Single 17/05/2021 1 M/s G.K Enterprises-Agra, 60/68

Savita Nagar, Kamal Kha, Agra,

Uttar Pradesh -201012

NIL YES LOA 

No.KR/KAWR/SG/ET/21-

01A/ARC dtd 01/06/2022

M/s G.K Enterprises-Agra,

60/68 Savita Nagar, Kamal

Kha, Agra, Uttar Pradesh -

201012

Rs.10,41,086 /- 

excluding GST

31/05/2025

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

November  – 2022

August  – 2022  

SIGNAL & TELECOMMUNICATION DEPARTMENT- (REGIONAL OFFICE,  KARWAR)

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS AWARDED IN YEAR 2022

July  – 2022  

June  – 2022

May  – 2022

September  – 2022

October  – 2022

December  – 2022



Tender No Item/ Nature of work Mode of Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding

 ( Single/ Two 

bid System)

Last date of 

receipt of 

Tender

Nos. of 

Tenders 

received

Nos & names of Parties qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Nos & names of Parties 

not qualified after 

Technical evaluation

Whether Contract 

awarded to lowest 

Tenderer/ 

Evaluated L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of Contract Scheduled date of 

Completion

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

SIGNAL & TELECOMMUNICATION DEPARTMENT- (REGIONAL OFFICE,  KARWAR)

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS AWARDED IN YEAR 2022

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

GeM Bid No. 

GEM/2022/B/1853022 Dated 

12.01.2022

Hiring of   vehicle for the use of 

Sr.Regional Signal & Telecom Engineer 

, Karwar   

Through  GeM 12-01-2022 Single 24-01-2022 6 1.M/s.Sanshi Venture, UP

2. M/s Vinayak Dattatraya Naik,

Honavara 

3. Shivam Traders, UP

4.India Travel House, Bangalore

1. Universal Cabs Private 

Ltd, Kolkatta     2. C S 

SOBARAD, Belgam

YES Contract No : GEMC-

511687723299057 Dated

08.02.2022

M/s Vinayak Dattatraya Naik,

Honavara  

11,83,848/-for two 

years

03-02-2024

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

March – 2022

February – 2022

January – 2022

Updated as on 29 December  2022

April  – 2022


